11
The bolt-type hose clamp MPC® ‘DSA’ is made accord-
ing to standard European DIN 3017. The solid band with
rolled-up edges, solid rings and solid bridge make this a
heavy duty clamp. It has a 20 mm band and a Chc M6
bolt. This clamp is also available with a standard M6 bolt
on request.
The bolt-type hose clamp MPC® ‘DSB’ is made accord-
ing to standard European DIN 3017. The solid band with
rolled-up edges, solid rings and solid bridge make this a
heavy duty clamp. It has a 24 mm band and a Chc M8
bolt. This clamp is also available with a standard M8 bolt
on request.
MPC DSB Bolt-type double Clamping
hose clamps 24 mm
Ø mm Reference Stock Reference Stock
W1 W5
60 – 70 DMPCS060B √ DMPCS5060B √
65 – 75 DMPCS065B √ DMPCS5065B √
70 – 80 DMPCS070B √ DMPCS5070B √
75 – 85 DMPCS075B √ DMPCS5075B √
80 – 90 DMPCS080B √ DMPCS5080B √
85 – 95 DMPCS085B √ DMPCS5085B √
90 – 100 DMPCS090B √ DMPCS5090B √
95 – 105 DMPCS095B √ DMPCS5095B √
100 – 110 DMPCS100B √ DMPCS5100B √
105 – 115 DMPCS105B √ DMPCS5105B √
110 – 120 DMPCS110B √ DMPCS5110B √
115 – 125 DMPCS115B √ DMPCS5115B √
120 – 130 DMPCS120B √ DMPCS5120B √
125 – 135 DMPCS125B √ DMPCS5125B √
130 – 140 DMPCS130B √ DMPCS5130B √
135 – 145 DMPCS135B √ DMPCS5135B √
140 – 150 DMPCS140B √ DMPCS5140B √
145 – 155 DMPCS145B √ DMPCS5145B √
150 – 160 DMPCS150B √ DMPCS5150B √
155 – 165 DMPCS155B √ DMPCS5155B √
160 – 170 DMPCS160B √ DMPCS5160B √
170 – 180 DMPCS170B √ DMPCS5170B √
180 – 190 DMPCS180B √ DMPCS5180B √
190 – 200 DMPCS190B √ DMPCS5190B √
200 – 210 DMPCS200B √ DMPCS5200B √
210 – 220 DMPCS210B √ DMPCS5210B √
220 – 230 DMPCS220B √ DMPCS5220B √
230 – 240 DMPCS230B √ DMPCS5230B √
240 – 250 DMPCS240B √ DMPCS5240B √
MPC DSA Bolt-type double Clamping
hose clamps 20 mm
Ø mm Reference Stock Reference Stock
W1 W5
30 – 40 DMPCS030A √ DMPCS5030A √
35 – 45 DMPCS035A √ DMPCS5035A √
40 – 50 DMPCS040A √ DMPCS5040A √
45 – 55 DMPCS045A √ DMPCS5045A √
50 – 60 DMPCS050A √ DMPCS5050A √
55 – 65 DMPCS055A √ DMPCS5055A √
60 – 70 DMPCS060A √ DMPCS5060A √
65 – 75 DMPCS065A √ DMPCS5065A √
70 – 80 DMPCS070A √ DMPCS5070A √
75 – 85 DMPCS075A √ DMPCS5075A √
80 – 90 DMPCS080A √ DMPCS5080A √
85 – 95 DMPCS085A √ DMPCS5085A √
90 – 100 DMPCS090A √ DMPCS5090A √
95 – 105 DMPCS095A √ DMPCS5095A √
100 – 110 DMPCS100A √ DMPCS5100A √
105 – 115 DMPCS105A √ DMPCS5105A √
110 – 120 DMPCS110A √ DMPCS5110A √
115 – 125 DMPCS115A √ DMPCS5115A √
120 – 130 DMPCS120A √ DMPCS5120A √
125 – 135 DMPCS125A √ DMPCS5125A √
130 – 140 DMPCS130A √ DMPCS5130A √
135 – 145 DMPCS135A √ DMPCS5135A √
140 – 150 DMPCS140A √ DMPCS5140A √
145 – 155 DMPCS145A √ DMPCS5145A √
150 – 160 DMPCS150A √ DMPCS5150A √
155 – 165 DMPCS155A √ DMPCS5155A √
160 – 170 DMPCS160A √ DMPCS5160A √
170 – 180 DMPCS170A √ DMPCS5170A √
180 – 190 DMPCS180A √ DMPCS5180A √
190 – 200 DMPCS190A √ DMPCS5190A √
200 – 210 DMPCS200A √ DMPCS5200A √
210 – 220 DMPCS210A √ DMPCS5210A √
220 – 230 DMPCS220A √ DMPCS5220A √
230 – 240 DMPCS230A √ DMPCS5230A √
240 – 250 DMPCS240A √ DMPCS5240A √